Electric flow boiler
Amptec
95 900 886 Issue 5
Specification Advice Tel 01603 420220 Fax 01603 420229 E-mail specifier@heatraesadia.com
Introduction  03
Amptec electric flow boilers provide wet central heating and can heat
a domestic hot water tank/cylinder with the comfort and controllability
of a gas central heating boiler.

Relay RL3 95:970:136
Product range
Ordering guide
4
3
5
6
7
1
2
1 22mm copper connection (flow)
2 22mm copper connection (return)
3 Solid state electronics
4 Control panel
5 Long life elements
6 Compact, painted steel outercase
7 Entry ports for power and control
Model Boiler Output Power Supply Recommended
Standard Underfloor to boiler MCB
Kw Btu/h Amps Amps
C400 U401 4 13600 17 20
C600 U601 6 20500 25 32
C900 U901 9 30700 38 50
C1100 U1101 11 38000 45 63
C1200 U1201 12 41000 50 63
Power supply
National service network
Heatrae Sadia products are inherently reliable and are
designed to meet the demanding needs of all users.
A nationwide network of experienced engineers is available
to provide fast and efficient on-site service support.
In addition, spare parts for the complete range of products
are readily available through a wide variety of stockists.
Specification T: 01603 420220  F: 01603 420229  E: specifier@heatraesadia.com
Sales T: 08700 603262  F: 08700 600403  E: sales@heatraesadia.com
Service T: 08701 600125  F: 08701 600181  E: heatraesadiaservice@heateam.co.uk
Web www.heatraesadia.com
Heatrae Sadia Heating  Hurricane Way  Norwich  Norfolk  NR6 6EA
Heatrae Sadia Heating may introduce modifications to their products from time to time.
Consequently, the details given in this brochure are subject to alteration without notice.
95 900 886 Issue 5  © Heatrae Sadia Heating.  August 2007.
Products
Boiling water  Supreme  | Supreme SS